1 STOCK # )2 ]

T i,
SENASE:: |

Forest River, Inc. -

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515 Sailas | 5
USA ales ID S0227014

XLR TOY HAULER
XLF35VL5
XLF165635

| MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, Wi

| 769 W LIBERTY ST

| POBOX 37

| BELMONT, W 53510
USA

4X4FXLL21KF165635

GUNMETAL
XLF6916-4

XLF6600-28
XLF1219-04

XLF1207-2

XLF358-1
XLF390-1

XLFO04

XLF005-1
XLF4009-6

XLF10150-7
10150-10
XLF096
RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL

TOLLS

$50,677.50

GUNMETAL DECOR
BIG AIR PACKAGE
N.O.S. PACKAGE : .

OFF THE GRID PACKAGE: 5.5 ONAN GENERATOR,

GENERATOR PREP, MOBILE FUEL STATION

GROUND CONTROL 3.0 ELECTRIC LEVELING
SYSTEM (FW)

CONVECTION MICROWAVE

11 CF 110V RESIDENTIAL REFRIGERATOR
W/INVERTER

15K BTU AIR CONDITIONER IPO 13.5K BTU AIR
CONDITIONER

2ND 13.5K AIR CONDITIONER - BEDROOM

ELECTRIC BED W/MAX CLEARANCE PASS THRU
DINETTE (NEW)

VIP PARTY DECK & ELECTRIC AWNING
VIP PARTY STEPS (FW)

HEATED TANKS (12V)

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

TOLLS

$26,427.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$5,002.50
$2,755.00
$6,952.75

$2,610.00

$290.00
$362.50

$181.25

$725.00
$3,182.75

$2,573.75
$652.50
$435.00
$0.00
$594.00
$56.00
$54.00

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




